Pre-assign / CCU / FTE Insured Vehicle No. Name of flowered Insured I SE LEW HUAFT Insured Tel No. Excess Set ILSS Insured Tel No. Insured Tel No. Insured Tel No. Insured Tel No. Insured Tel	is a substitution of the s	MAYU	CC (/AIG1800			915/18
Pre-assign CCU / FTE Institute of Institut	Surveyor		DOI:	112/18	Date / Time :	115/08
Name of Bourset Insured Tel No. Exercise II SS Insured Tel No. Exercise II SS Insured Tel No. Exercise II SS Insured Tel No. Insured T	Pre-assign / CC	U/FTE of	3-40		Registered in Merimen:	10/18
Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Evens Set II SS Insured Tel No. Evens Set II SS Insured Tel No. D.O.A. INSURED Driver Tel No. Driver Tel		SEF	1 +4199	Claim No.	44606	V414964
Insured Tel No. Exerces See II SS Is driver the owner? OS / NO) Nature of Accident Place of Accide	A	1000	EM HUAT		. noun	40-07
Exercise Set II - SS Is driver the owner? If NO, Driver Name / Age: Driver Tel No: STH 6479 F. Driver Tel No: STAGE Driver Tel Liability: Liability: Liability: RMKS: Date Triver No: RMKS: Driver Tel No: Stage printing in (1-61) No: Regressing in (1-61)					I Make	
INSES. INSES. INS		8	112/2/		T	
If NO, Driver Name / Age Driver Tel No.: Column Colu	STATE OF THE STATE	-				
INSRS. INSRS. INSRS. INSRS. INSRS. WSP Td: Liability: RMKS: Dated Time Date Date Time Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date	If NO. Driver N			OI GIA REPO	RT: PEN NO : TP GIA I	REPORT NEW NO
INSRS. WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS: Date/Time Date/Time Fig. 1	Driver To	el No. :	(VILLES NO)	Insured Liabil	ity: 🧡 🛠 Fina	17 Yes/No
Liability: RMKS: Date/Time Date/Time Liability: RMKS:	SJH 60	57E -				
Liability: RMKS: Date/Time Date/Time Liability: RMKS:	INSRS	VI. [7]	INSRS:	INSRS:		INSRS:
Liability: RMKS: Date/Time Date/Time Liability: RMKS:	WSP VOL	use #	40 /4		k=#	
Date/Time	Liability:	8_9				
STAGE DATE / PIC Non-Reporting its (Table) Non-Rep			RMKS:	RMKS:		RMKS:
Non-Reporting in Clail Non-Reporting in Claid Non-Reporting in Cl	Date/Time	C100 M. C3	\$863216	6 - N	les es	
Non-Reporting for Chall: Non-Reporting for C	1115/18	210.45015	K 380 19 91	Q-F		DATE/PIC
Call Or	i sin'mn				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
After call lir to Ot. JULYON	VAIL.				Netification hr (if non-pick)	
Documentation Check List: Handler Typist	GININ	Hond to	lov.		- in a common description of the first of th	
After call by us OE	. (6)16	TUDIES (O				
Authorisement To Act:					The state of the s	upi)
Reflect Voicher Final Repair Bill					The state of the s	
Car Remai Invoice Car					Total Control of the	
RECEIVED 2018 LTA GIA						
RECEIVED 2018 LTA / GIA					Car Rental Invoice:	
RECEIVED Medical Bill: Pik: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form:					and the second s	
Mandane/Reject/Private Settle Date/Time: Sett By: Post-Repair Photos: Date/Time: Confirm with: Cunfirm by: Date/Time: Cunfirm with: Cunfirm wit			2018			
Mandane/Reject/Private Settle Date/Time: Sett By: Post-Repair Photos: Date/Time: Confirm with: Cunfirm by: Date/Time: Cunfirm with: Cunfirm wit		RECEIV	EUU		ACCULTANTANT AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	
DO					Later and the second se	oe:
Post-Repair Photos: Others: Ot						
NALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by:						TK:
NALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by:	RELIMINARY ADVIC	E. Date/Time:	Sent By:			
SS	NALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:			
All Liability S	pair Cost:			%		Call
SS 2745-00						
SS OS OS OS OS OS OS OS			Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 3	1	If NO or B 28, Ass. Liz:	
SS SS SS SS SS SS SS S	ss of Rental (LOR):		(9 days)X (20-00	- 6	THEN REM	17
R only	ss of Use (LOU):				UNIV	
ALTA Search	ss of Income (LOI):	-42			4110	
SS Survey fee: SURVEY fee: SS Survey fee:			LOR + LOI [Tick only one	1		
SS (e.g. Tow/ Independent) 2) Report Format; SS (e.g. Tow/ Independent) 3) Survey fee: SS 42 33 00 Global Sum SS; SAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with: Email Call	odical:				1) Claim status: Normal/E	Reject/Private Souls
SS SS SS SS SS SS SS S	bursement:	SS	te.g. Tow/Independen	E)		Service States
NAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with: Binuit Call pree 1: SS (§§ 33.00) Name 1: PTE CLSR Purio Quivace pree 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 2:			79.1-10 or			
ree 1: SS (Q § 33-00 Name 1: PTE-CLSR Purk-0 Service ree 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 2:					Transit I mad 1	
ree 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 2:	yee 1:	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPO		to service		
	yee 2: (Strike if N.A.)			2014101		
	yee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			
			Valuation IN LIGHT		1502	

		Vehicle: IN / OUT		mee	
) ale:	Person Contacted		The U/C / Chassis frame	/ Body Structure	affected due to colleion.
Date / Time	3 MG.	474 10392			
2,61=118	Confirm Us	\$ 3500.00 W	oith 7 working	drys	
					(801-18-82).

Destine HePass No. - Prefit Remort



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internat		1870			
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref :	CC4/AIG180085	503/Uwb3		
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date :				
1.		Policy Particular	s :- THIR	D PARTY CLAI	M		
	Insured Veh.	SKA 7519P		nspected	SJH 6657E		
	Policy No.	2011/2012/2012	Cover	age (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.		Exces	s (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From		Assig	n Date	09/05/2018		
2.		Vehicle Par	ticulars 8	& Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c		0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year	of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colou	r			
	Odometer	÷	Steeri	ng			
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.		Cond	itions of	Tyres			
		Size	Make		Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre				mm		
	L/H Front Tyre				mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre				mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre				mm		
4.	_	Descrip	tion of Da	amages			
5.		Gene	ral Inform	nation			
	Accident Date	06/05/2018		ction Date	09/05/2018		
	Survey held at	PRECISE AUTO SERVICE	,				
	N	NO.1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-34/36 SINGAPORE 417883					
5a.			Remarks				

PRECISE AUTO SERVICE

NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-34 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883

TEL: 67457367 FAX: 68413390

CO. REG. NO.: 35766600C

GST REG. NO.: 35766600C

18-08-18

Date Of Accident: 06-05-18

Morcus.

OUR REF: SJH 6657E/T/18

Lim Choon Yen

73 Anchorvale Crescent

#03-07

Singapore 544661

Donte in lout = 06/05/18 to 17/05/18

VEH. MODEL: HONDA CIVIC CHASSIS NO: JHMFD16308S219474

LIST ITEM

Boot Lid	Body	ØD.	660.20
Boot Lid Lock	7	lul	194.50
Boot Lid Badge		nec	48.60
Boot Lid Emblum "1-€"		ru	29.10
Boot Lid Emblum "i-Vtec"		Ner	34.10
Boot Lid Emblum "Civic"		nec	29.10
Boot Lid Weatherstripe	7	tus	97.60
Boot Lid Reflector RH		cm	202.20
Boot Lid Reflactor Sealant		11	50.00 X
Rear Bumper Fascia 638		5.6	730.50
Rear Bumper Side Retainer	2pcs @ 24.60	sel	49.00
Rear Bumper Bracket	2pcs @ 23.90	NS	47.80 ×
Rear Bumper Clips 3 0	10pcs @ 5.50	ren	55.00
Tail Lamp RH		en	308.70
Tail Lamp Sealant		17	42.00 X
Rear End Panel 3/6	Sod	400	418.40
Rear End Panel Top Trim		7~1	98.10
Rear End Panel Top Trim Clips	5pcs @ 5.50	17	27.50 🗡

	2				
	Exhaust Silencer			1	637.20 🛭
*	Exhaust Silencer Chorme Pi	pe	2pcs @ 98.70	11	197.40 ❤
	Exhaust Silencer Hook		2pcs @ 28.60	17	59.20 €
			Less Discount	20% :	4,016.20 803.24 3,212.96
	SPECIAL NETT ITEM				
lset	Reverse Sensor			shoted	380.00200
	LABOUR CHARGE				
	To check wiring system				50.00 30
	To tuff coat affected areas				180.00 €0
	To remove & refix reverse s	ensor			120.00
	To remove & refix exhaust	silencer & straighten exhaust center p	ipe		180.00 60
	To respray affected areas				1,200.00 110
	To renew damaged parts, s	traighten & repair and aligned all part	s		1,000.00 780
			Total : GST 7% : AMOUNT DU	E:	6,322.96 442.61 6,765.57
		LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: • To reservey before/after spray painting • To display damaged partial during resurvey • Parts prices are subject to confirmation • Third party survey is on a "Willbout Prejudice" basis • No illegal modification(s) is allowed • Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company		2740	,.16

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: Date:

PRECISE AUTO SERVICE

NO. 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 # 02-34/36 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883

TEL: 6745 7367 FAX: 6841 3390

CO. REG. NO.: 35766600C

GST REG. NO.: 35766600C

28-08-18

Your Ref.: SKA 7519P

Vehicle No.: SJH 6657E/T/18

M/s AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd 78 Shenton Way #08-16 CHARTIS Building Singapore 079120

ATTN: Ms. Vivian (LKK Motor Claim Department)

Dear Sir

RE: ACCIDENT INVOVLING VEHICLE NO. SJH 6657E AND SKA 7519P ON 06 MAY 2018 @ 19:50 HRS ALONG PUNGGOL ROAD TURN ITO SENGKANG EAST AVENUE

We are the repairer for vehicle no. SJH 6657E and instructed by the owner,
Lim Choon Yen Bernard, on his behalf to submit the claims against your
insured's vehicle no. SKA 7519P that was involved in the above mentioned accident.

The accident was clearly caused by your insured's negligence. In order to save the legal cost, we will process the claim to you directly as follows:

		0,000100	=)(
	5	5,303.00	
4. LTA Search	_\$	8.00	
3. Car Rental (9 days X \$150.00)	S	1,350.00	(Including GST)
2. Loss Of Use - PRI (2 days X \$100.00)	5	200.00	
1. Cost of Repair (Survey By LKK)	S	3,745.00	(Including GST)

Please let us have your payment in our favour of "Precise Auto Service". Your prompt reply of the above claims will be much appreciated.

Yours faithfully

Jiang Yanhong



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18008503/Uwb3

05 June 2018

Lee Kim Huat Blk 407 Hougang Ave 10 #10-1102 Singapore 530407

Dear Sir/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKA 7519P AND SJH 6657E ON 06/05/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd. to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Vivian Lau Case Handler DID: 6841 8625

FAX: 6741 4108 EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

c.c AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept) TO: PRECISE AUTO SERVICE NO. 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #02-34/36 SINGAPORE 417883

LETTER OF AUTHORITY & INDEMNITY

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO. STH 6657 E AND SKA 7519P

owner of vehicle no. STH 66STE , hereby authorise M/S PRECISE AUTO SERVICE to commence repairs to my motor vehicle and to forward the claim for damages sustained in the above accident to the third party driver and/or his employer and/or the vehicle owner and/or the insurer concerned. I/We agree that in consideration of you giving up your repairer's lien I agree to assign the whole proceeds of my/our third party claim to you and if applicable, our solicitors (to be appointed by you on my/our behalf) shall accept this as my/our irrevocable authority to pay the amount compensated direct to you after deduction of their costs on a Solicitor & Client basis. I/We undertake to co-operate fully with you and our solicitors to see the claim to a successful conclusion. In the event the proceeds of claim for damages, interest, costs and expenses including legal costs are paid to me directly by the third party insurer, I undertake to indemnify and/or reimburse the said proceeds of claim to you.

If the third party driver and/or his employer and/or the vehicle owner and/or the insurer reject liability, I will be fully responsible for the repair costs.

I/We also authorise you to sign all discharge vouchers/indemnity forms and all necessary papers in connection with the above claim in my/our absence.

I/We authorise you to appoint such a firm of solicitors on my/our behalf as you shall deem fit for the purpose of the third party/own insurers' claim.

I/We undertake to inform you and/or the solicitors appointed by you on my/our behalf in the event the third party's insurance company communicates with me/us directly by telephone or in writing and I/we further undertake not to enter into any compromise Settlement Agreement with the third party insurance without your consent as I understand that this may jeopardise a fair recovery of the third party claim.

My vehicle is repaired by the repairer on my own free will without any inducement, threat and/or promise.

In the event of any breach of my undertaking and the repairer is compelled to enforce this undertaking, I agree that I shall pay for the legal costs incurred by the repairer on a solicitor and client's full indemnity basis.

Owner Signature

(Company Stamp, if Applicable)

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG ASIA PACIFIC-EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

"We/l, __PRECISE AUTO SERVICE (the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <u>LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD</u> ("name of surveyor") with respect to the amount claimed for <u>S\$ 3,745.00</u> (repair cost), <u>S\$ 1,080.00</u> (loss of rental/use), <u>S\$ 8.00</u> (disbursement), for vehicle no. <u>SJH 6657E</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 06/05/2018 (date) along PUNGGOL RD TWDS SENGKANG (location) involving vehicle no/s SKA 7519P.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 09/05/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>LIM CHOON YEN BERNARD</u> (the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SJH 6657E</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SJH 6657E (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 30 (day) of NOV (month) 20 (8 (year)

(RZ (TKK)

Signed by AIG appointed surveyor

Chopped & Signed by "the workshop"

PRECISE AUTO SERVICE

NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-33/34/36 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883

TEL: 6745 7367 FAX: 6841 3390

CO. REG. NO.: 35766600C GST REG. NO.: 35766600C

Accident Date: 06-05-18

OUR REF: SJH 6657E/T/18

TAX INVOICE

Lim Choon Yen

73 Anchorvale Crescent

#03-07

Singapore 544661

Invoice No.: TP1808-005

DATE: 28-08-18

FINAL BILL ON VEH. NO.: SJH 6657E VEHICLE MODEL: HONDA CIVIC

PART BY PART REPAIR

INCLUDING SUPPLY OF PARTS & LABOUR

PANEL BEATING & SPRAY PAINTING

3,500.00

SUB-TOTAL :

ADD GST 7%

3,500.00 245.00

TOTAL AMOUNT SGD

3,745.00

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



TAX INVOICE

GST REG. NO.: 200106276D

DATE	INVOICE NO		
21-May-2018	A 37780		

INVOICE TO

PRECISE AUTO SERVICE C/O LIM CHOON YEN BERNARD 73 ANCHORVALE CRESCENT #03-07 SINGAPORE 544661

All cheques must be made payable to BKW Rent A Car Pte Ltd. Please write the vehicle and invoice number on the reserve.



120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Cendex Centre (S) 169208 Tel: 6738 7777 Fax: 6738 6666





120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Cendex Centre Singapore 169208 Tel: 6738 7777 Fax: 6738 6666 VHA No: A 3 7 7 8 0 24 HOURS HELPLINE: 6223 1122

VEHICLE	HIRING	AGREEMENT	Ī,
---------	--------	-----------	----

			VEHICLE HIP	ING AGREE	MEM			Vec Gestinder	-	
	- Anthropher Albert	PARTICULA	1000	Hirer's Own	Vehicle No	3 11 4	Rep	olace Veh N	00	
Name (as in UC)_			I BEGINNO	Loan Vehicle	Nost	8024		VR N	0:	
			rth: 24 1 1935	Make & Mod				Auto/Ma	nual Group:	
Address:	AKHORU					CHARGES		1 8	\$	cts
	#01-0	+	s(54466)	Daily	9 8	ay @s	50	Per day	\$1350	1
Name & Address of	of Employer			Weekly/Mont	_	reek @S		ek/Monthly	113.	1
				Others			2500000			
				CDW/PAI		95	Paret	ay/Monthly	1	-
			Date: 13/7/1994			5.0	Per G	ayanioniny	1	-
The second second	tVOthers:			Delivery/Coli	ection Svc	100			1	-
Tel(O)	(R)		HP				GST			
	DRIVER'S	PARTICUL!	RS	OR No:				UB-TOTAL	9-1350	V
Name (as in VC)				Petrol Level OU	IT E	1/4 1	374	F		
NRIC/Passport No		Date of B	rth:	Surpharge IN						
O'-			Age:	First	km FREE	per day	GST			
		District Line	5() Excess mining	ye is charges	states	10000	CHARGES		+-
Occupation		Oriving 8	Sup:	at	cents per kr	n	TOTAL	UHAHUES		
Driving Licence No	0)	Passed / E	opry Date:	Security Dec	posit : \$			Bank:		
D/L Type: Local/In	1VOthers	0	ontact No.	CASH/NETS	VISA/MC	/AMEX/CHQ	No:			
	- 1		5-	Expiry Date:		Card ID No:				
	易人	X		Name as in I	Card:			1		
INDICATE	0.75			ACCESSOR	ds CHECK	nera Systema e Opener	☐ Hub C	ap 🔲 Ra	die / CD Carl	ridge
A - Accidents D - Dents	00	0 0		Hirer's Signa	iture :		7	Additional Di	river's Signa	ture :
5 - Scratches	BY F	7 1 7		SINGAPORE						
payable under t	his agreement and	d for parking and	t both sides of this agree traffic infringements ma- iformation. I have been	be billed to that a	account an	d my signatu	re above w	rill be consid	fered to hav	e been
			a years of age and under 6	auffered or	incurred by	emitify basels), (you in respect	of the systems	a of the use o	the operation	or of the
and qualifier	d driving experience	Fullist to observe	a minimum of 2 years required by the second of the second	The owner	reserve the	outsi have to be right not to rep	Dios an regi	accomplet with	idle Elenaccio	
2. All versions i		not and should retu	ried with perior lever livews	e B. Smoke of p	retmit Epokl	to the par will b ng and transpo	of of pole or	the virtudio or	if not allowing.	
the fail to net	orothe vehicle at the	Exispropriate perci		She cost of	removing the	witte, during a collegave with	ell ar persults	ur between \$	200 - 5400.	
during later	concern oil This raths once	own por hour per die	y inclusive of CDW and for	(Fil locked key)	e inside of ye	princhines systems shicle, by foots	does not di	OHSTRUCE SCEN	bno needship	mur
day restal.			ours will be churged an a fu	SUCH HODER	rence; the H	24-Hours Eith	the post of se	ALC THEODOSE	38.220.00 tel	rbru.
posting oct	methoding emuggles	g)), in intractive problem	m someonim with freel, do not be driven out of Dirigayors	Report must	t be midde w	Ithin 24 hours	Fallure to co	mply the tire	cwell frave to	DOME
without goor	within consent of t	BKW Hent A Car Pa	LES Trephone is hable for requirement top up in the care	2 Terment o	f an acciden					
of your-disale	south of Mataysia is	101	irrages or kinses howsome	in the car is	i sufficients as	nd dip not shive mage to the on	when the ve	thicle is stall t	lod steel out t	have
traubert, ell t whatsoever.	raillic violations, fine reasion in respect of	or in connection will	owed on the venuels for It if it use or operation	12.At customs	war staba felli	the kings strictly fee sudge trains	confishintly.	print in ecosity	tenand for the	
7. The live an	disk driver shall be it	esponsible for all ch	allers, därmingen, toesee and coel experise (including	13. Lunderstan		to the personal				
Date Out	Time Out	Mileage	Check By	Remark	(5)				. 1	1

Hirer's/Driver Signature Return Of Vehicle: The Hirer Driver is Required Td Sign in The Column 'Signature Of Hirer Driver Falling Which The Day And Time Inserted Below Shall Be Deemed To Be The Day And Time The Vehicle is Returned To BKW Rent A Car Pte Ltd And The Same Shall Be Accepted As Conclusive Evidence Of The Same And Shall Not Be Challenged Or Questioned On Any Account Whitsoever. And I had cleared my belonging Items from the rental vehicle (cashcard, parking coupons, etc.)' Mileage Check By Remarks Date In Time in agu.

Hirer's/Driver Signature

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. SKA7519P As At 06 May 2018 / 19:50:00)

Law Firm Search Details

Search Reason:

Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident

Low Firm Case No.:

PRECISE(V)

Current Owner Details

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID:

57106319D

Owner Name:

LEE KIM HUAT (LI JINFA)

Registered Address Type: HDB / HUDC

Registered Block/House No.: 407

Registered Street Name:

HOUGANG AVENUE 10

Registered Unit Na.:

#10-1102

Registered Building Name: -

Registered Postal Code:

Current Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SKA7519P

530407

Make Description/Model: CITROEN / GRAND C4 PICASSO 1.6 SMT ABS EGS PSR

Insurance Company Name: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	10 May 2018 Edit Reg		09 May 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,500.00 Edit Estimat	4	3,500.00 lew Rpt		Pending Report Cancel C	for Survey
-	Main	R	eference	Claim	Details	$\neg \Gamma$	Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	ov adjuster]		
Insured:	LEE KIM	HUAT, ID: S7106	5319D			1 kuranian			
Main Claimant:	LIM CHO	ON YEN BERNARI	D, 1D: S7502911Z						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	S3H665	7E		Date	of Loss:		00:00 - :59 is and 17 Days Fr	om LTA Reg D	ate (Man Yr))
Claim Type:	TP / 356	TP / 3560624149SG			y/Cover	210025347	0 (Comprehensive	:)	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	the second control of	SKA7519P			y No. imant):	DMPC17S015794			
				Exc	1551				
Repairer:			No 1 Kaki Bukit Ave						
Handling Insurer:	Rashidah.N	Pacific Insurano Kohamedrasheed@	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres laig.com	s) - Tel: 65-64:	9-3000	[Handled b	Mohd-Rasheed	, Rashidah -	64191767]
Claimant's Insurer:	ERGO Ins	urance Pte, Ltd.	(HQ) - Tel: 6829 91	199					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	56-3561 [Har	dled by	ARCUS CHU	A] [Final R	t due 18/0	5/2018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	w All Comp	pose Case Mail
There are no	mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟			-	View All S	earch Tasks Co	reate New Task	Complete
Due Date No results.	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created	

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 4

Claim Documents

*SJH6657E (3560624149SG)

[SKA7519P]

TP

LIM CHOON YEN BERNARD

May 6 2018 12:00AM

[LEE KIM HUAT]

Precise Auto Service

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page V	~
Νo	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔽	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Bartol Salton	Thumbnail	-
1	09/05/18 17:50	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
2	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
5	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	2
9	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
17	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2.1	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	3
27	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
29	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
31	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
34	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	-

_		rrespondences		ige 🗸	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	december 1
15	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	2
36	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
37	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
38	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	1
19	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load 3PG	1
40	09/05/18 17:52	General View	ŏ	Load JPG	V
41	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	12
42	09/05/18 17:52	General View	ő	Load JPG	12
43	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	N
44	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	12
45	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	12
46	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	1
47	09/05/18 17:52	General View	o	Load JPG	1
4B	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	1
49	09/05/1B 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	1
50	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	1×
51	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	1×
52	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	1 Y
53	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0		13
54	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	iy.
55	09/05/18 17:52	General View		Load JPG	_
6	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	5
57	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	2
8	09/05/18 17:52	Total (1914) (1914)	0	Load JPG	3
9	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
50	Service and a service of	General View	0	Load JPG	¥
	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
1	ETUSAURO-ERVISES	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	09/05/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	2
4		General View	0	Load JPG	2
5	09/05/18 17:52	Day and the same of the same o	0	Load JPG	×
	11/05/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	¥
6	and the common and a second	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPS	4
7	11/05/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	¥
8	11/05/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
9	11/05/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
0	11/05/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
1	11/05/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
2	11/05/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	¥
3	11/05/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
4	11/05/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
5	11/05/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Y
6	11/05/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
7	11/05/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
8	11/05/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	S.
9	11/05/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	¥
0	11/05/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	4
1	11/05/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
2	11/05/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	¥

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 4

Lett	etters/Correspondences		1 per	page v	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Continue	Thumbnail	-
84	11/05/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	~
85	11/05/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
86	11/05/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
87	11/05/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
88	11/05/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
89	11/05/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
90	11/05/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
91	11/05/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
92	11/05/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
93	11/05/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
94	11/05/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
95	11/05/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
96	11/05/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
97	11/05/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
98	11/05/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
99	11/05/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
100	11/05/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	▼
	11/05/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	∀
	11/05/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
0-0104	17/05/18 08:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	S
104	17/05/18 08:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
	17/05/18 08:35	Reinspection Photo	0		₩.
	17/05/18 08:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	-
107	17/05/18 08:35			Load JPG	V
		Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
108	17/05/18 08:36	Private Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doci	umentation		1 per s	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1.00	Thumbnail	_
1	10/05/18 14:06	WKSP NOTICE	0	Load PDF	
2	10/05/18 14:06	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 07052018	0	Load PDF	
3	10/05/18 18:13	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
4	11/12/18 09:51	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	11/12/18 09:51	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load FOF	_
fi	11/12/18 09:51	Release Voucher	0	Load POF	
7	11/12/18 09:51	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
5	11/12/18 09:51	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
9	11/12/18 09:51	LETTER TO 01	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On 10/05/18 10:20	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	0	Thumbnail	Print

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			-
			,
Show Remarks To:			

Page 4 of 4 Merimen e-Claims https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_do... 11/12/2018

NOTE: TO B	E COMPLE	ETED BY	SURVEYOR
------------	----------	---------	----------

TEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	cle No: SKA751		(A7519P (Insd veh)		Model:		HONDA CIVIC 1.3 EC8 (M)		(M)
	SJH6657E (TP veh)								
Date of Accident:	06/05/2	018							
			_						
Global Sum Settlem	nent :	[] Yes		[X] N	lo:	7			
Repair Estimate			: \$	6,	765.57]			
Final Repair Cost			: \$	- 3	3,745.00)			
Loss of Use			: \$				day	s at \$0.00 per d	ay
Rental (if any)			: \$	3	1,080.00	9	day	s	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: 8		8.00)			
Others:			: \$		0.00				
			:\$			1			
Final Settlement Su	m		: \$		4,833.00				
Is Third Party Wor	kshop GI	A Registered	17	[]	ES [x]	NO	(Kindly indica	te
A) For Non GIA R	egistere	d Workshop:		Agreed	Liability	:	100	(%)	
B) For GIA Regist	tered Wo	rkshop:		BOLA	Applicat	le: Yes	/No B	OLA Scenario N	lo:
BOLA Liability:		(%)		Assess	sed Liah	lity (*)-		(%)	
Complete Control Control	11-22-22-22		r chain					LA does not ap	nlv.
Remarks	omiy to be	med entry rea	. wiresii	COMOIDIAG	urra ror i	740007	more be	eri dodd riot ap	poy.
								-	
Payment Instruction	n: Payee	's Breakdow	'n						
1) Precise Auto S					: \$			4,	833.0
2)					: \$				
3)					: \$				
JOANNE I	EE KHA	NG MIN		11 D					
LKK Auto C	onsultant	s Pte Ltd		Date	_				
				-					

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG18008503/UWB3Q2

Date:

11/12/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100253470

Claimant Vehicle No:

SJH6657E

Insured Vehicle No:

SKA7519P

Date of Loss:

06/05/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 3560624149SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJH6657E

Make & Model:

HONDA CIVIC, 1.3 EC8 (M)

Engine No:

R18A13042210

239851 km

Reg. Date:

19/08/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JHMFD16308S219474

Colour: Engine Capacity:

1799 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/45Z R17

Rear Tyre Size:

225/45Z R17

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: SPORTEC 6 mm SPORTEC 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: SPORTEC 6 mm SPORTEC 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

3,592.96 0.00 2,730.00 0.00 0.00	2,388.16 0.00 2,300.00 0.00 0.00	1,204.80 0.00 430.00 0.00 0.00	33.53 15.75
2,730.00 0.00	2,300.00 0.00	430.00 0.00	15.75
0.00	0.00	0.00	15.75
520,5	T/7,5	95,15176	
0.00	0.00	0.00	
		0.00	
,322.96	4,688.16	1,634.80	25.85
	3,500.00		
,322.96	3,500.00	2,822.96	44.65
442.61	245.00	197.61	44.65
,765.57	3,745.00	3,020.57	44.65
ay) (S\$)	1,080.00		
ee (S\$)	8.00		
ity (S\$)	4,833.00		
	3,322.96 442.61 5,765.57 ay) (S\$) fee (S\$)	3,322.96 4,688.16 3,500.00 3,322.96 3,500.00 442.61 245.00 3,765.57 3,745.00 ay) (\$\$) 1,080.00 fee (\$\$) 8.00	3,322.96 4,688.16 1,634.80 3,500.00 2,822.96 442.61 245.00 197.61 3,765.57 3,745.00 3,020.57 ay) (\$\$) 1,080.00 fee (\$\$) 8.00

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

09/05/2018

Date Inspected:

09/05/2018 Inspected At:

Precise Auto Service (HQ)

No 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-34/36

Singapore 417883

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Estimated Period of Repair: 7.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BOOT LID	Badly Dented	660.20 FL	*660.20 FL
2	1		*BOOT LID LOCK	Twisted	194.50 FL	*194.50 FL
3	1		*BOOT LID BADGE	Necessary	48.60 FL	*48.60 FL
4	1		*BOOT LID EMBLEM 1.8	Necessary	29.10 FL	*29.10 FL
5	1		*BOOT LID EMBLEM I-VTEC	Necessary	34.10 FL	*34.10 FL
6	1		*BOOT LID EMBLEM CIVIC	Necessary	29.10 FL	*29.10FL
7	1		*BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIPE	Twisted	97.60 FL	*97.60 FL
8	1		*BOOT LID REFLECTOR RH	Cracked	202.20 FL	*202.20 FL
9	1		*BOOT LID REFLECTOR SEALANT	Not Necessary	50.00 FL	*-FL
10	1		*REAR BUMPER FASCIA	Distorted	730.50 FL	*638.00 FL
11	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Bent	49.00 FL	*49.00 FL
12	2		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET	No such part	47.80 FL	*-FL
13	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	55.00 FL	*30:00 FL
14	1		*TAIL LAMP RH	Cracked	308.70 FL	*308.70 FL
15	1		*TAIL LAMP SEALANT	Not Necessary	42.00 FL	*-FL
16	1		*REAR END PANEL	Badly Dented	418.40 FL	*316.00 FL
17	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP TRIM	Twisted	98.10 FL	*98.10 FL
18	5		*REAR END PANEL TOP TRIM CLIPS	Not Necessary	27.50 FL	*-FL
19	1		*EXHAUST SILENCER	Repair	637.20 FL	*-FL
20	2		*EXHAUST SILENCER CHROME PIPE	Not Necessary	197.40 FL	*-FL
21	2		*EXHAUST SILENCER HOOK	Not Necessary	59.20 FL	*-FL
22	1		*SET REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	380.00 FS	*200.00 FS
F=Fn	inchise	part. S=SpcN	lett. L=ListItemDisc.	3/1-4/1 - 1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	J 1440070040700	Commence and
				Sub Total (S\$)	4,396.20	2,935.20
			- List Item Discount on L I	ems 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	803.24	547.04
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,592.96	2,388.16

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM	New	50.00	30.00
2	TO TUFF COAT AFFECTED AREAS	New	180.00	80.00
3	TO REMOVE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	50.00
4	TO REMOVE & REFIX EXHAUST SILENCER & STRAIGHTEN EXHAUST CENTER PIPE	New	180.00	60.00
5	TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,200.00	1,100.00
6	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS ,STRAIGHTEN & REPAIR AND ALIGNED ALL PARTS	New	1,000.00	980.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	2,730.00	2,300.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >